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BURKHALTER HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0212255803
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Price
87.20 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.34% (-0.30)

CH0212255803
BRKN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

983 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

87.20 CHF (319)
87.30 CHF (7)
87.30 CHF
87.90 CHF
87.20 CHF
87.50 CHF
87.402347 CHF
3,153
275,579.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0212255803&ID_NOTATION=23422050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0212255803&ID_NOTATION=23422050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bad95998efae239f9a3f41ccb1be30b8c545d32e8fdf1fee827ed62a870d0a8c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10e7e73ac18d54ec2&time=1726413889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a95f844f9357f75a593a8cec6816231b92f6844ab6e6148b5cf6dd879498e07&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b191147e65f3395fe&time=1726413889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72a9cc0a3dd66afe8427d20045812ebd8ebada6f9e7b11a3c5a343f9ccfcbb11&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40338d63d555532ca&time=1726413889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ba54c780791fca83f6b9ea23367f1b576d727d2a2f2dac905f97d66ad45da25&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=200031fec992de229&time=1726413889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ffd73543b1e4e4d983a325bb1b955d44d276a6109c49629fc575a246484b6e1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ee472dbac47b23d3&time=1726413889&tool=RSC

BURKHALTER HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
87.20 CHF

Difference

©  -0.34%(-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0212255803
BRKN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

983 EUR
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Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.20 CHF (319)
Ask (Ask size) 87.30 CHF (7)
Open 87.30 CHF
High 87.90 CHF
Low 87.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 87.50 CHF
VWAP 87.402347 CHF
Volume (pcs) 8,153
Trading volume 275,579.60
Number of trades 133
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.88% -1.47% +29.96%
Perf (abs.) -8.50 -1.30 +20.10
Beta - - -
Volatility 15.58 17.09 24.01

ERSTE

Group

2020 2021
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

87.52 CHF (3,788

88.56 CHF (4,436

91.67 CHF (5,376

91.06 CHF (4,671
101.00 CHF (2024/03/25
83.50 CHF (2024/08/05
101.00 CHF (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
83.00 CHF (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 87.20 CHF 0.28 133

13
London Stock 2024/07/ 11:28 89.40 CHF 0.13 1
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 67.80 EUR 0.00 2

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 68.30 EUR 0.00 5

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23422050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81875597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81936099

BURKHALTER HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Burkhalter ~

/-—-

Contact Details
BURKHALTER HOLDING AG
Flurstrasse 55 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-537-64-00
Fax: +41-44-432-43-50
E-mail: info@burkhalter.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Zeno Bohm Chairman of Managing Board

Urs Member of Executive
Domenig Committee

Board of directors

Diego Briesch
Marco Syfrig
Michéle Novak-
Moser

Nina Remmers

Willy Hippi

Gaudenz F.
Domenig

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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